506902804 10/04/2021

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6949628

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YUCHENG YAO	02/19/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HUMAN HORIZONS (JIANGSU) TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	ROOM 205, BUILDING 1, NO. 69	
Internal Address:	DONGHUAN SOUTH ROAD	
City:	YANCHENG	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	224000	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29771371

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)463-5001

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (312) 463-5000

Email: bwptopat@bannerwitcoff.com, mpetrosino@bannerwitcoff.com,

designteamchicago@bannerwitcoff.com

Correspondent Name: BANNER & WITCOFF, LTD. Address Line 1: 71 SOUTH WACKER DRIVE

SUITE 3600 Address Line 2:

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60606

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	009365.00004\US	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MATTEO PETROSINO	
SIGNATURE:	/Matteo Petrosino/	
DATE SIGNED:	10/04/2021	

Total Attachments: 1

source=00004 - Executed Assignment (dated)#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 057684 FRAME: 0180 506902804

	特让证明		
ASSIGNMENT			
客户档案号(网 12 个字符内): Client's file reference: (12 characters maximum)			
优先权号: Priority number:			
实用专利申请号: Design patent application number:	29/771,371		
申请日: Filing date:	22 February 2021		
鉴于壹圆人民币以及其他有益且充分的考虑,本人特此将上述实用专利申请和在此实用专利			
申请中所公开的本发明创造,以及要求此	实用专利申请有关权利的任何接续申请或分案申请,		
以及要求此实用专利申请优先权的任何外国申请的所有权益转让给华人运通(江苏)技术有			
限公司。			
	ent application and the invention disclosed therein, and aiming the benefit therefrom, and any foreign patent		
to <u>HUMAN HORIZONS (JIANGSU) TE</u>	CHNOLOGY CO., LTD.		
其位于 江苏省盐城市经济技术开发区东西			
***************************************	having an address at Room 208, Building 1, No.69 Donghuan South Road, Yancheng Economic		
and Technological Development Zone, Jiangsu Province			
本人授权代理人在得知本案实用专利申请号及申请日后将其填入上方。			
I authorize legal representative to insert the design patent application number and filing date above when they are known.			
发明人签字 Inventor's signature Lyncheng Ha	•		
发明人全名 Printed inventor's Name Yucheng YAO			

PATENT REEL: 057684 FRAME: 0181

RECORDED: 10/04/2021

February 19, 2021

日期

Date signed